Report Statistics
Number of applicants found:
Number of funding requests found:

Number of congressional districts found:

Total committed amount:

Applicant

CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY
CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY
CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3
HAMILTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 3

2

11

1
$47,807.43

Address Service

314 MC LEOD STREET BIG TIMBER Telcomm

314 MC LEOD STREET BIG TIMBER Telcomm

314 MC LEOD STREET BIG TIMBER Telcomm

217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Internet Acces
217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Internet Acces
217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Telcomm

217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Telcomm

217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Telcomm

217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Telcomm

217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Telcomm

217 DALY AVE HAMILTON, MT 5984 Telcomm
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Discount %
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.66

0.8
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.66

0.7
0.66

Amount
$622.30
$88.70
$56.09
$15,073.58
$815.52
$23,652.68
$264.92
$4,570.00
$459.28
$376.82
$1,827.54



